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Bunderkens-Boechout 27-8-2016

AAS-Criterium

hoogspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=14:19

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

07Lumbeeck Sanne           BVAC A1 1223 1.10m07
Vaudo Nina**             ESAK A2 888 1.10m07
Bala Lize                BVAC A3 1379 1.05m07
Prijck Caroline          BVAC A4 318 1.05m07
De Bie MaitÈ             LIER A5 1013 1.05m07
Simons Marie             ACBR A6 398 1.00m07
Idrisa Moza*             BVAC A7 1359 1.00m07
Mannaerts Xippe          ACBR A8 1762 0.95m07
Verhelst Tine NA  9 9999 0.90m
Tindemans Mila           LIER A10 1014 0.90m07
Leboda Nina              AVKA A11 681 0.90m08
Michiels Roos            ACBR A12 1265 0.90m07
El Barbar Mariam         BVAC A13 550 0.80m07
Vander Avert Inne        KAPE A14 771 0.75m08
Melotte Jasmine          AVKA A15 767 0.75m08
De Loose Hanne           SGOL A16 1177 0.75m08
Vander Avert Hanne       KAPE A17 770 0.75m08
Wildemeersch Suzan       ACBR A18 76 0.70m08
Morel Trui NA  19 9998 0.65m
Neutjens Jinte           KAPE A20 1850 0.65m07Neutjens Jinte           KAPE A20 1850 0.65m

verspringen                Pup Dames  Uur=14:06

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

05Vander Avert Caro        KAPE A1 3673 3.83m05
Taelman Lola             BVAC A2 3098 3.68m05
Sebregts Ashley*         KAPE A3 4726 3.68m06
De Decker Jitske         AVKA A4 3315 3.64m06
Janssen Kaat             ACBR A5 3914 3.54m05
Leys Merel               KAPE A6 4274 3.32m05
Blomme Ilara             KAPE A7 4132 3.23m06
Dua Hanne                KAPE A8 4020 3.23m05
Geeraerts Marie          LIER A9 3566 3.22m06
Willemyns ZoÎ            SGOL A10 3209 3.11m06
Schoonheydt Nuria        ACBR A11 4242 3.06m06
Schillemans Laura        AVKA A12 3573 3.02m06
Boeckx Lies              SGOL A13 2940 2.94m06
Van Kerckhoven Viktor    SGOL A14 4098 2.92m06
Mees Jinse               ACBR A15 2881 2.73m05
Michiels ZoÎ             AVKA A16 3667 2.40m06Michiels ZoÎ             AVKA A16 3667 2.40m

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Heren  Uur=13:43

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

05Bala Tino                BVAC A1 1788 9.0105
Anthonissen Daniel       KAPE A2 1019 8.1605
Gielen Stef              KAPE A3 1018 7.8706
Venus Alexander - 81     ACBR A4 529 7.8605
Vander Avert Ben         KAPE A5 1020 7.3706
Berben Rhune             AVKA A6 888 6.5305
Leboda Tibo              AVKA A7 892 6.5006
Vandekerckhove Yoran     AVKA A8 724 6.4205
Jarvis Tibo              BVAC A9 1093 5.9405
De Hertogh Cis           AVKA A10 1008 5.2206
Sacre Jelle              AVKA A11 2325 4.8506
Alaoui Ismail            BVAC A12 1546 4.7206
Loos Jarne               AVKA A13 1284 4.7206
Michiels Thibo           AVKA A14 2268 4.6006
Leysen Lander            LIER A15 1354 4.0505
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Bunderkens-Boechout 27-8-2016

AAS-Criterium

Bequet Senne             LIER A16 2333 3.9706
De Loose Wout            SGOL A17 1558 3.6806De Loose Wout            SGOL A17 1558 3.68

discuswerpen 0,750kg       Min Heren  Uur=14:38

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

04Anthonissen Alexander    KAPE A1 4438 36.3004
Berben Jomme             AVKA A2 4353 28.2803
Seghers Louis            ACBR A3 5188 26.5903
Artois Stephane          KAPE A4 4743 25.2004
Vijgen Rik               OLSE A5 3753 24.6503
Vander Avert Nils        KAPE A6 4439 23.3403
De Maeyer Suus           AVKA A7 4574 22.7103
Jacobs Witse             KAPE A8 4742 20.7404
Gysen Dries              KAPE A9 4436 20.7404
Hellin Rune              LIER A10 4343 20.5803
Hulstaert Ferre          AVKA A11 4355 20.1704
Wildemeersch Jasper      ACBR A12 4076 19.8803
Van De Perre Alan        ESAK A13 4790 19.4203
Debecker Mauro           ESAK A14 5183 19.1003
Mees Mathias             BVAC A15 3830 18.4304
Van Liefferinge Glen     BVAC A16 4501 18.2404
Callaert Vincent         AVKA A17 4459 17.4003
Van Cleuvenbergen Senne  KAPE A18 4309 17.3803
De Hertogh Kobe          AVKA A19 4426 17.3003
El Barbar Youssef        BVAC A20 4234 16.4004
Bequet Robbe             LIER A21 4890 16.2604
Van Den Eede Joppe       ACBR A22 4584 16.1004
Daemen Andert            SGOL A23 3754 16.0604
Van Dessel Leon          LIER A24 5155 15.9204
Wuyts Zeno               SGOL A25 4911 14.2304
Eykens Matteo            KAPE A26 4308 13.8504
Alaoui Ibrahim           BVAC A27 4816 12.6504
Vanderhallen Mathias     SGOL A28 3757 12.3704
Crauwels Dries           AVKA A29 4573 6.8204
Blomme Jarno             KAPE A4877 GP 04Blomme Jarno             KAPE A4877 GP 

100 meter                  Cad Heren  Uur=13:21

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : -1.6

01Morreel Arne             LIER A1 1023 13.3901
Lemmens Wander - 81      AVKA A2 885 13.4402
Philips Brent - 81       KAPE A3 1024 13.7202
Geeraerts Jeroen         LIER A4 470 14.0402
Taelman Lou              BVAC A5 191 14.3902
Wildemeersch Thijs       ACBR A6 282 14.3901Wildemeersch Thijs       ACBR A6 282 14.39

60 meter                   Ben Heren  Uur=13:39

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

07Aters Jef                ACBR A1 7573 10.3007
de Swerts Tijs           KAPE A2 8577 10.6207
Gielen Hannes            ESAK A3 8042 11.3707
Tindemans Junes          LIER A4 7677 11.8208Tindemans Junes          LIER A4 7677 11.82

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

08Corbiau Quinten          LIER A1 7675 10.8308
Van de Pas Jobbe         KAPE A2 8225 10.8308
Van de Pas Tobe          KAPE A3 8240 11.5208
Morel Brikke             SGOL A4 7257 11.8907Morel Brikke             SGOL A4 7257 11.89
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

07Itotoh Treasure          BVAC A1 7993 9.3107
De Kock Mervyn           BVAC A2 7089 9.6107
Lucas Robbe              ACBR A3 7133 9.7607
Loos Senne               AVKA A4 7607 9.9608
Callaert Jasper          AVKA A5 7420 10.8107Callaert Jasper          AVKA A5 7420 10.81

speerwerpen 600g           Cad Heren  Uur=13:46

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

01Morreel Arne             LIER A1 1023 41.4901
Philips Brent - 81       KAPE A2 1024 30.5702
Geeraerts Jeroen         LIER A3 470 28.4502
Lemmens Wander - 81      AVKA A4 885 23.3002
Wildemeersch Thijs       ACBR A5 282 17.4801Wildemeersch Thijs       ACBR A5 282 17.48

80 meter                   Min Dames  Uur=13:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

04Dalle Yodie              KAPE A1 6628 12.3204
Keuppens Drieke          ESAK A2 6623 12.8703
Stuer Michelle           AVKA A3 6913 13.0503
Boeckx Saar              SGOL A4 5869 13.1104
Vandepaer Hanne          LIER A5 6816 13.3203Vandepaer Hanne          LIER A5 6816 13.32

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

03Tibax Lotte              LIER A1 6644 12.5603
MariÎn Kyra              LIER A2 6815 13.1403
Lumbeeck Liese           BVAC A3 6800 13.2604
Vinck Yanis              LIER A4 6817 13.6604
Van Dyck Emma            AVKA A5 6445 13.9003Van Dyck Emma            AVKA A5 6445 13.90

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

03Peeters Ellen            BVAC A1 6960 11.7203
Bruynseels Isabelle      AVKA A2 6378 11.7803
Konneh Bendu             BVAC A3 7135 11.8304
Van Put Loranne          AVKA A4 6764 12.0703
Martin Nina              BVAC A5 7118 12.2203
Bax Axelle               LIER A6 6370 12.3503Bax Axelle               LIER A6 6370 12.35

100 meter                  Cad Dames  Uur=14:14

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : -1.7

01Van Dyck Marie           AVKA A1 530 15.6301
De Peuter Freya          LIER A2 470 16.1301
Kerkaert Noor            BONH A3 242 16.3602
Simons Billie            LIER A4 473 16.4801Simons Billie            LIER A4 473 16.48

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : -0.5

01Van Langenhove Tine      ACBR A1 894 15.2601
Vandepaer Emelie         LIER A2 869 15.4202
Vinck Yoni               LIER A3 870 16.1102
Van De Cloodt Evelyn     ACBR A4 893 16.1701Van De Cloodt Evelyn     ACBR A4 893 16.17
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Bunderkens-Boechout 27-8-2016

AAS-Criterium

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3      Wind : -1.9

01D'haen Amber             BVAC A1 810 14.6901
Sabau Evy                AVKA A2 479 14.8202
Luyten Julie             LIER A3 1021 14.9101
Vandekerckhove Kiara     AVKA A4 378 15.0801
Mees Maite               BVAC A5 146 15.5302Mees Maite               BVAC A5 146 15.53

hoogspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=15:26

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

07Itotoh Treasure          BVAC A1 7993 1.18m07
Lucas Robbe              ACBR A2 7133 1.10m07
Aters Jef                ACBR A3 7573 1.10m07
De Kock Mervyn           BVAC A4 7089 1.05m07
Callaert Jasper          AVKA A5 7420 1.05m07
Loos Senne               AVKA A6 7607 0.95m08
Van Aelst Ruben - 81     KAPE A7 7912 0.95m07
Corbiau Quinten          LIER A8 7675 0.90m08
Van de Pas Jobbe         KAPE A9 8225 0.90m08
de Swerts Tijs           KAPE A10 8577 0.90m07
Van de Pas Tobe          KAPE A11 8240 0.85m08
Morel Brikke             SGOL A12 7257 0.85m07
Tindemans Junes          LIER A13 7677 0.80m08
Gielen Hannes            ESAK A14 8042 0.80m07Gielen Hannes            ESAK A14 8042 0.80m

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Min Dames  Uur=14:50

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

03Bruynseels Isabelle      AVKA A1 6378 10.4503
Konneh Bendu             BVAC A2 7135 9.6204
Marien Svelte            LYRA A3 6318 9.5303
Goen Sara                ACW O4 6031 9.5204
Van Put Loranne          AVKA A5 6764 9.0103
Tibax Lotte              LIER A6 6644 8.5403
Vinck Yanis              LIER A7 6817 7.9004
Bax Axelle               LIER A8 6370 7.8303
Peeters Ellen            BVAC A9 6960 7.6403
Martin Nina              BVAC A10 7118 7.5503
MariÎn Kyra              LIER A11 6815 6.6803
Stuer Michelle           AVKA A12 6913 6.1903
Boeckx Saar              SGOL A13 5869 6.0104
Lumbeeck Liese           BVAC A14 6800 6.0104
Vandepaer Hanne          LIER A15 6816 5.6003
Keuppens Drieke          ESAK A16 6623 5.5803Keuppens Drieke          ESAK A16 6623 5.58

80 meter                   Min Heren  Uur=14:54

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

04Wuyts Zeno               SGOL A1 4911 12.4104
Vanderhallen Mathias     SGOL A2 3757 12.4804
Alaoui Ibrahim           BVAC A3 4816 12.5804
Geeraerts Ruben          LIER A4 4342 13.1004
Van Dessel Leon          LIER A5 5155 13.9804Van Dessel Leon          LIER A5 5155 13.98

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

03Wildemeersch Jasper      ACBR A1 4076 11.3803
Daemen Andert            SGOL A2 3754 12.2704
Van De Perre Alan        ESAK A3 4790 12.4803
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Bunderkens-Boechout 27-8-2016

AAS-Criterium

El Barbar Youssef        BVAC A4 4234 12.9904
Bequet Robbe             LIER A5 4890 13.0904Bequet Robbe             LIER A5 4890 13.09

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

03De Hertogh Kobe          AVKA A1 4426 12.5703
Van Liefferinge Glen     BVAC A2 4501 12.9204
Vander Avert Nils        KAPE A3 4439 13.1603
Blomme Jarno             KAPE A4 4877 13.3804
Van Den Eede Joppe       ACBR A5 4584 13.7004
Crauwels Dries           AVKA A6 4573 14.6604Crauwels Dries           AVKA A6 4573 14.66

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

03Callaert Vincent         AVKA A1 4459 11.7703
Eykens Matteo            KAPE A2 4308 12.0404
Jacobs Witse             KAPE A3 4742 12.1104
Debecker Mauro           ESAK A4 5183 12.5103
Mees Mathias             BVAC A5 3830 12.5604
Van Cleuvenbergen Senne  KAPE A6 4309 12.5703Van Cleuvenbergen Senne  KAPE A6 4309 12.57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

03Berben Jomme             AVKA A1 4353 10.6003
Artois Stephane          KAPE A2 4743 11.0604
De Maeyer Suus           AVKA A3 4574 11.2203
Hellin Rune              LIER A4 4343 11.4703
Seghers Louis            ACBR A5 5188 11.6703
Anthonissen Alexander    KAPE A6 4438 11.9604Anthonissen Alexander    KAPE A6 4438 11.96

60 meter                   Pup Heren  Uur=15:07

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

05Jarvis Tibo              BVAC A1 1093 9.8105
Sacre Jelle              AVKA A2 2325 10.6906
Alaoui Ismail            BVAC A3 1546 10.7506
Bequet Senne             LIER A4 2333 10.7706
De Loose Wout            SGOL A5 1558 12.5106De Loose Wout            SGOL A5 1558 12.51

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

06Vander Avert Ben         KAPE A1 1020 9.9806
De Hertogh Cis           AVKA A2 1008 10.3706
Gielen Stef              KAPE A3 1018 10.4006
Loos Jarne               AVKA A4 1284 10.6706
Michiels Thibo           AVKA A5 2268 11.4306Michiels Thibo           AVKA A5 2268 11.43

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

05Bala Tino                BVAC A1 1788 9.1205
Anthonissen Daniel       KAPE A2 1019 9.4905
Leboda Tibo              AVKA A3 892 9.5306
Vandekerckhove Yoran     AVKA A4 724 9.6905
Venus Alexander - 81     ACBR A5 529 9.8105
Berben Rhune             AVKA A6 888 9.9305Berben Rhune             AVKA A6 888 9.93

verspringen                Min Heren  Uur=15:50

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

03Berben Jomme             AVKA A1 4353 4.64m03
Artois Stephane          KAPE A2 4743 4.62m04
De Maeyer Suus           AVKA A3 4574 4.30m03
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Bunderkens-Boechout 27-8-2016

AAS-Criterium

Anthonissen Alexander    KAPE A4 4438 4.25m04
Mees Mathias             BVAC A5 3830 4.24m04
Wildemeersch Jasper      ACBR A6 4076 4.23m03
Van Liefferinge Glen     BVAC A7 4501 4.15m04
Hellin Rune              LIER A8 4343 4.10m03
Callaert Vincent         AVKA A9 4459 4.08m03
Seghers Louis            ACBR A10 5188 4.02m03
Vanderhallen Mathias     SGOL A11 3757 3.90m04
Daemen Andert            SGOL A12 3754 3.83m04
Wuyts Zeno               SGOL A13 4911 3.74m04
Jacobs Witse             KAPE A14 4742 3.70m04
Vijgen Rik               OLSE A15 3753 3.68m03
El Barbar Youssef        BVAC A16 4234 3.68m04
Van Cleuvenbergen Senne  KAPE A17 4309 3.59m03
De Hertogh Kobe          AVKA A18 4426 3.57m03
Eykens Matteo            KAPE A19 4308 3.53m04
Vander Avert Nils        KAPE A20 4439 3.51m03
Van De Perre Alan        ESAK A21 4790 3.48m03
Alaoui Ibrahim           BVAC A22 4816 3.45m04
Debecker Mauro           ESAK A23 5183 3.36m03
Blomme Jarno             KAPE A24 4877 3.25m04
Bequet Robbe             LIER A25 4890 3.18m04
Geeraerts Ruben          LIER A26 4342 3.14m04
Van Dessel Leon          LIER A27 5155 3.03m04
De Peuter Fabio          LIER A28 4340 2.85m04
Van Den Eede Joppe       ACBR A29 4584 2.84m04
Crauwels Dries           AVKA A30 4573 2.71m04Crauwels Dries           AVKA A30 4573 2.71m

speerwerpen 500g           Cad Dames  Uur=14:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02Bruwiere Sarah           AVKA A1 476 29.1702
Ilegems Sarah            AVKA A2 568 24.4701
Vinck Yoni               LIER A3 870 24.3002
Gysen Sofie              KAPE A4 532 23.3002
Van De Vorst Nathalie    AVKA A5 480 21.0102
Kerkaert Noor            BONH A6 242 19.9602
Luyten Julie             LIER A7 1021 17.8601
Vandekerckhove Kiara     AVKA A8 378 15.4901
Sabau Evy                AVKA A9 479 14.7802
Simons Billie            LIER A10 473 13.9201
Vandepaer Emelie         LIER A11 869 13.6602
Van De Cloodt Evelyn     ACBR A12 893 13.0601
Van Langenhove Tine      ACBR A13 894 10.6501
D'haen Amber             BVAC A14 810 9.6301D'haen Amber             BVAC A14 810 9.63

discuswerpen 1,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=14:58

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02Philips Brent - 81       KAPE A1 1024 32.6602
Wildemeersch Thijs       ACBR A2 282 19.4601
Lemmens Wander - 81      AVKA A3 885 16.7102Lemmens Wander - 81      AVKA A3 885 16.71

60 meter                   Pup Dames  Uur=15:11

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

06Sebregts Ashley*         KAPE A1 4726 9.8106
Schoonheydt Nuria        ACBR A2 4242 10.2306
Van Kerckhoven Viktor    SGOL A3 4098 10.6806
Schillemans Laura        AVKA A4 3573 11.0806
Michiels ZoÎ             AVKA A5 3667 11.7506Michiels ZoÎ             AVKA A5 3667 11.75
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Bunderkens-Boechout 27-8-2016

AAS-Criterium

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

06Blomme Ilara             KAPE A1 4132 10.2606
Willemyns ZoÎ            SGOL A2 3209 10.2806
De Decker Jitske         AVKA A3 3315 10.5206
Van Aelst Amber          KAPE A4 4131 10.6605
Mees Jinse               ACBR A5 2881 10.9905
Boeckx Lies              SGOL A2940 NG 06Boeckx Lies              SGOL A2940 NG 

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

05Vander Avert Caro        KAPE A1 3673 9.1905
Taelman Lola             BVAC A2 3098 9.6905
Janssen Kaat             ACBR A3 3914 9.7005
Geeraerts Marie          LIER A4 3566 9.9806
Leys Merel               KAPE A5 4274 10.3105
Dua Hanne                KAPE A4020 NG 05Dua Hanne                KAPE A4020 NG 

60 meter                   Ben Dames  Uur=15:20

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

07Idrisa Moza*             BVAC A1 1359 10.4507
Mannaerts Xippe          ACBR A2 1762 11.4207
Verhelst Tine NA  3 9999 11.42
Wildemeersch Suzan       ACBR A4 76 12.1308
Morel Trui NA  5 9998 13.46Morel Trui NA  5 9998 13.46

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

07Tindemans Mila           LIER A1 1014 10.6407
Michiels Roos            ACBR A2 1265 10.9807
De Bie MaitÈ             LIER A3 1013 11.0107
El Barbar Mariam         BVAC A4 550 11.6007
Neutjens Jinte           KAPE A5 1850 12.0907Neutjens Jinte           KAPE A5 1850 12.09

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

08Leboda Nina              AVKA A1 681 10.9308
Melotte Jasmine          AVKA A2 767 10.9608
Vander Avert Hanne       KAPE A3 770 11.3308
Vander Avert Inne        KAPE A4 771 11.5908
De Loose Hanne           SGOL A5 1177 12.2808De Loose Hanne           SGOL A5 1177 12.28

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

07Lumbeeck Sanne           BVAC A1 1223 9.9507
Simons Marie             ACBR A2 398 10.1607
Prijck Caroline          BVAC A3 318 10.2507
Bala Lize                BVAC A4 1379 10.2507
Vaudo Nina**             ESAK A5 888 11.0007Vaudo Nina**             ESAK A5 888 11.00

kogelstoten 1,000kg        Ben Heren  Uur=15:58

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

07Aters Jef                ACBR A1 7573 9.1807
Itotoh Treasure          BVAC A2 7993 7.9407
Lucas Robbe              ACBR A3 7133 7.6707
De Kock Mervyn           BVAC A4 7089 7.4307
de Swerts Tijs           KAPE A5 8577 7.0907
Corbiau Quinten          LIER A6 7675 7.0408
Van de Pas Jobbe         KAPE A7 8225 6.2208
Gielen Hannes            ESAK A8 8042 5.9807
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Bunderkens-Boechout 27-8-2016

AAS-Criterium

Loos Senne               AVKA A9 7607 5.8908
Van Aelst Ruben - 81     KAPE A10 7912 5.8207
Van de Pas Tobe          KAPE A11 8240 5.6608
Callaert Jasper          AVKA A12 7420 5.3407
Tindemans Junes          LIER A13 7677 4.3208
Morel Brikke             SGOL A7257 NG 07Morel Brikke             SGOL A7257 NG 

hoogspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=16:52

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

05Vandekerckhove Yoran     AVKA A1 724 1.30m05
Anthonissen Daniel       KAPE A2 1019 1.30m05
Bala Tino                BVAC A3 1788 1.30m05
Venus Alexander - 81     ACBR A4 529 1.25m05
Leboda Tibo              AVKA A5 892 1.15m06
Berben Rhune             AVKA A6 888 1.15m05
Jarvis Tibo              BVAC A7 1093 1.15m05
Gielen Stef              KAPE A8 1018 1.15m06
Vander Avert Ben         KAPE A9 1020 1.15m06
Leysen Lander            LIER A10 1354 1.05m05
De Hertogh Cis           AVKA A11 1008 1.00m06
Jacobs Joep              KAPE A12 1437 1.00m05
Alaoui Ismail            BVAC A13 1546 0.90m06
Sacre Jelle              AVKA A14 2325 0.85m06
Bequet Senne             LIER A15 2333 0.85m06
Michiels Thibo           AVKA A16 2268 0.85m06
Loos Jarne               AVKA A1284 GP 06Loos Jarne               AVKA A1284 GP 

speerwerpen 400g           Min Dames  Uur=16:01

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

04Konneh Bendu             BVAC A1 7135 26.4404
Bax Axelle               LIER A2 6370 25.9303
Marien Svelte            LYRA A3 6318 25.7803
Tibax Lotte              LIER A4 6644 24.2503
Bruynseels Isabelle      AVKA A5 6378 23.3603
Goen Sara                ACW O6 6031 21.7304
Dalle Yodie              KAPE A7 6628 18.0504
Lumbeeck Liese           BVAC A8 6800 17.0704
Peeters Ellen            BVAC A9 6960 16.8603
Van Put Loranne          AVKA A10 6764 15.6703
Keuppens Drieke          ESAK A11 6623 14.5403
Martin Nina              BVAC A12 7118 14.0703
Stuer Michelle           AVKA A13 6913 13.4903
Vinck Yanis              LIER A14 6817 12.9304
Vandepaer Hanne          LIER A15 6816 11.6903
MariÎn Kyra              LIER A16 6815 11.3803MariÎn Kyra              LIER A16 6815 11.38

discuswerpen 1,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=15:53

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

01Ilegems Sarah            AVKA A1 568 23.4601
Gysen Sofie              KAPE A2 532 21.4002
Vinck Yoni               LIER A3 870 19.9902
Bruwiere Sarah           AVKA A4 476 18.1402
Vandekerckhove Kiara     AVKA A5 378 16.5401
Van De Cloodt Evelyn     ACBR A6 893 15.9601
Luyten Julie             LIER A7 1021 15.6101
De Peuter Freya          LIER A8 470 15.1001
Vandepaer Emelie         LIER A9 869 14.6502
Van De Vorst Nathalie    AVKA A10 480 14.4902
Van Langenhove Tine      ACBR A11 894 13.8301
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Sabau Evy                AVKA A12 479 13.6002
D'haen Amber             BVAC A13 810 11.7401
Mees Maite               BVAC A14 146 11.6702
Simons Billie            LIER A15 473 10.8801Simons Billie            LIER A15 473 10.88

verspringen                Cad Heren  Uur=14:47

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Wind

01Morreel Arne             LIER A1 1023 4.84m -1.001
Lemmens Wander - 81      AVKA A2 885 4.60m -1.602
Philips Brent - 81       KAPE A3 1024 4.57m -2.402
Geeraerts Jeroen         LIER A4 470 4.34m -1.902
Wildemeersch Thijs       ACBR A5 282 4.17m -3.701Wildemeersch Thijs       ACBR A5 282 4.17m -3.7

kogelstoten 1,000kg        Ben Dames  Uur=16:48

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

07Vaudo Nina**             ESAK A1 888 9.1207
Tindemans Mila           LIER A2 1014 7.7507
Lumbeeck Sanne           BVAC A3 1223 7.5407
Bala Lize                BVAC A4 1379 7.2007
Prijck Caroline          BVAC A5 318 6.7307
Idrisa Moza*             BVAC A6 1359 6.6507
Simons Marie             ACBR A7 398 5.6807
De Bie MaitÈ             LIER A8 1013 5.6307
Vander Avert Hanne       KAPE A9 770 4.9908
Neutjens Jinte           KAPE A10 1850 4.9807
Leboda Nina              AVKA A11 681 4.9708
Melotte Jasmine          AVKA A12 767 4.9708
El Barbar Mariam         BVAC A13 550 4.7207
Mannaerts Xippe          ACBR A14 1762 4.6907
Vander Avert Inne        KAPE A15 771 4.6208
Michiels Roos            ACBR A16 1265 4.6007
Wildemeersch Suzan       ACBR A17 76 4.6008
Verhelst Tine NA  18 9999 4.53
Morel Trui NA  9998 NG Morel Trui NA  9998 NG 

discuswerpen 0,600kg       Pup Dames  Uur=16:44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

05Vander Avert Caro        KAPE A1 3673 18.6205
Van Aelst Amber          KAPE A2 4131 18.5705
Marien Kjersti           LYRA A3 3500 16.6605
Dua Hanne                KAPE A4 4020 16.2805
Sebregts Ashley*         KAPE A5 4726 14.3606
Blomme Ilara             KAPE A6 4132 13.2506
Leys Merel               KAPE A7 4274 12.6505
Janssen Kaat             ACBR A8 3914 12.6205
De Decker Jitske         AVKA A9 3315 11.5506
Schillemans Laura        AVKA A10 3573 9.9706
Geeraerts Marie          LIER A11 3566 9.4506
Mees Jinse               ACBR A12 2881 9.3305
Van Kerckhoven Viktor    SGOL A13 4098 8.5006
Michiels ZoÎ             AVKA A14 3667 6.9606
Schoonheydt Nuria        ACBR A4242 GP 06
Van De Perre Evelyn      ESAK A4036 NG 05Van De Perre Evelyn      ESAK A4036 NG 

speerwerpen 400g           Min Heren  Uur=17:32
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

03Berben Jomme             AVKA A1 4353 34.4403
Artois Stephane          KAPE A2 4743 32.6504
Anthonissen Alexander    KAPE A3 4438 31.0004
Seghers Louis            ACBR A4 5188 29.6303
Vijgen Rik               OLSE A5 3753 28.4303
Van De Perre Alan        ESAK A6 4790 27.5703
De Maeyer Suus           AVKA A7 4574 27.3503
Jacobs Witse             KAPE A8 4742 26.6804
Vander Avert Nils        KAPE A9 4439 26.5603
Gysen Dries              KAPE A10 4436 26.0804
Geeraerts Ruben          LIER A11 4342 23.8004
Mees Mathias             BVAC A12 3830 23.5204
Van Liefferinge Glen     BVAC A13 4501 22.3804
Debecker Mauro           ESAK A14 5183 22.0303
Callaert Vincent         AVKA A15 4459 21.6203
Wildemeersch Jasper      ACBR A16 4076 21.6203
Van Dessel Leon          LIER A17 5155 21.5204
El Barbar Youssef        BVAC A18 4234 19.9504
Van Den Eede Joppe       ACBR A19 4584 19.8504
Vanderhallen Mathias     SGOL A20 3757 19.3904
Wuyts Zeno               SGOL A21 4911 16.9704
Eykens Matteo            KAPE A22 4308 16.7004
Van Cleuvenbergen Senne  KAPE A23 4309 16.5303
Blomme Jarno             KAPE A24 4877 16.4504
Bequet Robbe             LIER A25 4890 15.4104
Daemen Andert            SGOL A26 3754 14.3904
Alaoui Ibrahim           BVAC A27 4816 11.8704
De Hertogh Kobe          AVKA A28 4426 11.2703
Crauwels Dries           AVKA A29 4573 10.4404Crauwels Dries           AVKA A29 4573 10.44

verspringen                Cad Dames  Uur=16:39

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Wind

01Ilegems Sarah            AVKA A1 568 4.66m -1.501
Geerts Sien              DUFF A2 19 4.54m -0.601
Luyten Julie             LIER A3 1021 4.30m -1.001
Mees Maite               BVAC A4 146 4.24m -1.002
Van De Vorst Nathalie    AVKA A5 480 4.18m -1.502
Sabau Evy                AVKA A6 479 4.15m -0.902
Vandekerckhove Kiara     AVKA A7 378 4.12m -1.101
Vandepaer Emelie         LIER A8 869 3.93m -1.502
Vinck Yoni               LIER A9 870 3.83m  0.502
D'haen Amber             BVAC A10 810 3.52m -1.101
De Peuter Freya          LIER A11 470 3.44m -0.801
Simons Billie            LIER A12 473 3.25m  0.301Simons Billie            LIER A12 473 3.25m  0.3
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